Results by RUINNEI 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:131 Team Rhymack Category: 0Open

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Shlyonchik, Deama 1:23:46 1:23:46 7:15 0 16 16
2 Thomson, Megs 3:05:55 1:42:09 9:58 0 78 39
3 Rae, Sharon 5:05:29 1:59:34 13:06 0 103 72
4 Fierce, Shanyn 6:49:53 1:44:24 11:55 0 99 88
5 Girard, Jessica 8:54:31 2:04:38 11:24 0 98 92
6 Kyer, Shawn 9:41:43 0:47:12 8:05 0 24 88
7 Kokemor Quinlan, Britta 11:30:27 1:48:44 10:36 0 94 90
8 Jorden, Jennifer 13:32:15 2:01:48 12:20 0 103 96
9 Arsenault, Jessica 14:50:19 1:18:04 11:58 0 97 96
10 Fisher, Tyler 16:12:39 1:22:20 11:14 0 102 99

Results by RUINNEI 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:132 Talisman Tailwinds Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Volsteedt, Charl 1:22:15 1:22:15 7:07 0 14 14
2 Hook, Nigel 2:33:50 1:11:35 6:59 0 7 9
3 Palaschuk, Andrew 3:41:31 1:07:41 7:25 0 10 8
4 Woolstencroft, Gillian 4:46:28 1:04:57 7:25 0 13 9
5 Woolstencroft, Frank 5:54:36 1:08:08 6:14 0 1 6
6 Pryce, Ben 6:40:34 0:45:58 7:52 0 19 7
7 Pryce, Carl 7:48:24 1:07:50 6:37 0 6
8 Titus, Morgan 8:55:40 1:07:16 6:49 0 6
9 Rohweddar, Rio 9:50:06 0:54:26 8:21 0 19 5
10 Fung, Leo 10:47:11 0:57:05 7:47 0 38 7

Results by RUNNEI 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:133 The Run Flats Category: 0Open

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Jenkinson, Dave 1:47:06 1:47:06 9:16 0 63 63
2 Park, Amy 3:13:03 1:25:57 8:23 0 34 52
3 Ott, Ron 5:03:52 1:50:49 12:08 0 96 70
4 Jacques, John 6:14:59 1:11:07 8:07 0 32 59
5 Willms, Dave 7:35:17 1:20:18 7:20 0 11 45
6 Jenkinson, Allie 8:42:03 1:06:46 11:26 0 97 53
7 Fipke, Dan 10:00:44 1:18:41 7:41 0 21 42
8 Newman, Dave 11:45:17 1:44:33 10:35 0 89 49
9 Feick, Wes 12:41:36 0:56:19 8:38 0 23 47
10 Jenkinson, Doug 13:40:42 0:59:06 8:04 0 47 46



Results by RUINNEI 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:134 Falcon Awesome Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Cook, David 2:01:10 2:01:10 10:29 0 83 83
2 Pysyk, Terry 3:53:09 1:51:59 10:56 0 95 90
3 Hunter, Deann 5:24:47 1:31:38 10:02 0 71 85
4 Plouffe, Greg 6:55:37 1:30:50 10:22 0 80 90
5 Huculak, Susan 8:42:39 1:47:02 9:47 0 76 84
6 Huculak, Carrie 9:33:00 0:50:21 8:37 0 39 83
7 Buckley, Melanie 11:19:48 1:46:48 10:25 0 92 87
8 Schlacht, Bill 13:01:31 1:41:43 10:18 0 81 87
9 Chudley, Louise 14:01:01 0:59:30 9:08 0 38 83
10 Schlacht, Alex 15:08:45 1:07:44 9:14 0 81 81

Results by RUINNEI 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:135 Work in Progress Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Shetty, Jash 2:01:21 2:01:21 10:30 0 84 84
2 Gordon, Danny 3:49:15 1:47:54 10:32 0 90 86
3 Guidluck, Ryan 5:16:24 1:27:09 9:33 0 60 77
4 Jessani, Naveed 6:41:59 1:25:35 9:46 0 71 79
5 Haekel, Herb 8:58:24 2:16:25 12:28 0 102 93
6 Lin, Jenny 10:05:21 1:06:57 11:28 0 98 96
7 Herrler, Tim 11:39:35 1:34:14 9:12 0 55 93
8 Parker, Julie 13:35:05 1:55:30 11:41 0 99 97
9 Campbell, Selina 14:34:44 0:59:39 9:09 0 40 93
10 Hahn, Bill 15:34:11 0:59:27 8:07 0 51 90

Results by Runner

29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:137 Clash of Clans Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Sorenson, Stephen 1:35:03 1:35:03 8:13 0 34 34
2 Goulet, Michelle 3:06:42 1:31:39 8:56 0 52 43
3 Ernst, Jason 4:16:49 1:10:07 7:41 0 13 27
4 Sorenson, Greg 5:55:44 1:38:55 11:18 0 95 41
5 Young, Kim 7:24:57 1:29:13 8:09 0 27 35
6 Ernst, Lucy 8:16:33 0:51:36 8:50 0 50 34
7 Alexander, Tom 9:33:59 1:17:26 7:33 0 19 29
8 Goulet-sorenson, Natalie 11:13:32 1:39:33 10:05 0 73 35
9 Sorenson, Jill 12:17:02 1:03:30 9:44 0 55 33
10 Hardy, Rob 13:11:16 0:54:14 7:24 0 28 32



Results by Runne/’ 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June for Alberta Hostelling

Team:138 The Angry EIlk Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Mcleish, Torey 1:25:16 1:25:16 7:23 0 20 20
2 Funk, Harold 2:48:36 1:23:20 8:08 0 27 18
3 King, Sarah 4:19:45 1:31:09 9:59 0 69 29
4 Fleming, Lindsey 5:37:19 1:17:34 8:51 0 43 30
5 Smith, Brett 7:13:48 1:36:29 8:49 0 41 28
6 Pinch, Jessica 8:09:01 0:55:13 9:27 0 68 29
7 Fleming, Scott 9:38:53 1:29:52 8:46 0 39 33
8 Olivier, Ryan 11:01:45 1:22:52 8:23 0 33 31
9 Brooks, lan 12:07:50 1:06:05 10:08 0 66 31
10 Easton, Ashley 13:07:54 1:00:04 8:12 0 54 30

Results by Runne/’ 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:139 Live Long and Perspire Category: Open

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Frey, Michele 1:46:12 1:46:12 9:11 0 62 62
2 Stuber, Kim 3:31:52 1:45:40 10:19 0 87 67
3 Baron, Arnold 5:04:04 1:32:12 10:06 0 73 71
4 Riffel, Megan 6:31:30 1:27:26 9:59 0 73 72
5 Tolhurst, Janine 8:29:06 1:57:36 10:45 0 89 78
6 Tolhurst, Mike 9:23:14 0:54:08 9:16 0 64 78
7 Mastel, Ryan 11:04:48 1:41:34 9:55 0 77 78
8 Allen, Dave 12:47:41 1:42:53 10:25 0 87 79
9 Baron, Angela 13:58:08 1:10:27 10:48 0 84 82
10 Baynham, Leasa 15:06:01 1:07:53 9:16 0 82 80

Results by Runne/’ 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:140 Bayer CropScience Category.: Open

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Gans, Mattew 1:43:30 1:43:30 8:57 0 52 52
2 Looysen, Daphne 3:15:50 1:32:20 9:00 0 56 54
3 Crap, Jonathan 4:40:07 1:24:17 9:14 0 50 50
4 Steckler, Michael 6:07:48 1:27:41 10:01 0 74 52
5 Bunz, Curtis 7:38:33 1:30:45 8:18 0 31 48
6 Gross, Kyle 8:22:07 0:43:34 7:28 0 15 36
7 Patzer, Kelly 9:57:08 1:35:01 9:16 0 62 40
8 Hutton, Tim 11:36:37 1:39:29 10:04 0 72 46
9 Veness, Jared 12:30:16 0:53:39 8:14 0 17 42
10 Hossini, Komie 13:20:49 0:50:33 6:54 0 14 37



Results by RUINNEI 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:141 AER Unconventional Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Larson, Katie 1:43:18 1:43:18 8:56 0 51 51
2 Xu, Jon 3:23:21 1:40:03 9:46 0 73 61
3 Welsh, Brent 4:42:56 1:19:35 8:43 0 39 54
4 Mihiretu, Yetimgeta 6:30:06 1:47:10 12:14 0 102 70
5 Wang, Tara 8:32:49 2:02:43 11:13 0 97 81
6 Macpherson, Andrew 9:21:34 0:48:45 8:21 0 28 76
7 Evans, Curtis 10:51:34 1:30:00 8:47 0 40 69
8 Godwaldt, Rod 12:13:58 1:22:24 8:20 0 31 60
9 Nichol, Kyle 13:14:01 1:00:03 9:13 0 44 59
10 Nixon, Laura 14:26:08 1:12:07 9:50 0 90 60

Results by RUINNEI 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:142 OUT OF FOCUS Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Sands, Dana 1:43:52 1:43:52 8:59 0 54 54
2 Eshleman, Bryan 3:12:14 1:28:22 8:37 0 39 50
3 Brash, Adam 4:30:51 1:18:37 8:37 0 36 39
4 Spocchi, Dean 5:56:04 1:25:13 9:44 0 69 42
5 Wiberg, Dwight 7:32:36 1:36:32 8:49 0 42 40
6 Maher, Becky 8:30:46 0:58:10 9:58 0 76 45
7 Burns, Cody 10:03:06 1:32:20 9:00 0 48 43
8 Wronko, Jay 11:18:46 1:15:40 7:40 0 20 37
9 Robertson, Ashley 12:27:08 1:08:22 10:29 0 77 40
10 White, Craig 13:25:41 0:58:33 7:59 0 42 39

Results by RUNNEI 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:144 AER Reg U Laters Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Mcclenaghan, Gavin 1:42:28 1:42:28 8:52 0 50 50
2 Haider, Nadia 4:03:19 2:20:51 13:44 0 104 97
3 Karmaliabiodun, Alnoor 5:57:15 1:53:56 12:29 0 100 100
4 cCurle, lan 7:30:03 1:32:48 10:36 0 87 100
5 Karmali, Mahedi 9:00:28 1:30:25 8:16 0 29 94
6 Abel, Laurien 10:15:58 1:15:30 12:56 0 105 97
7 Romero, Miriam 12:10:06 1:54:08 11:08 0 100 98
8 Benning, David 13:27:03 1:16:57 7:47 0 22 92
9 Naas, Dennis 14:35:41 1:08:38 10:32 0 79 94
10 Wwillett, Tyla 15:47:47 1:12:06 9:50 0 89 93



Results by RUINNEI 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:145 Engineers with Medical Category: Open

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Speers, Heather 2:17:32 2:17:32 11:54 0 102 102
2 Cartwright, Erica 3:47:32 1:30:00 8:47 0 49 85
3 Banulis, Heather 5:24:09 1:36:37 10:35 0 79 84
4 Lavigne, Casey 6:48:29 1:24:20 9:38 0 66 84
5 Jackman, Matt 8:20:16 1:31:47 8:23 0 34 73
6 Steyn, Alma 9:28:03 1:07:47 11:36 0 99 81
7 Phillips, Kailee 10:56:05 1:28:02 8:35 0 36 71
8 Pollard, Derek 12:36:32 1:40:27 10:10 0 76 73
9 De Roose, Danielle 13:43:06 1:06:34 10:13 0 69 73
10 Lefebvre, Phillip 14:34:28 0:51:22 7:00 0 19 65

Results by RUINNEI 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:146 BDO Canada Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Nicholson, Don 1:53:56 1:53:56 9:51 0 72 72
2 Dow, Sarah 3:44:16 1:50:20 10:46 0 92 80
3 Holm, David 4:54:29 1:10:13 7:41 0 14 61
4 Marjoribanks, Graham 6:13:25 1:18:56 9:01 0 50 57
5 Morin, Marc 7:46:48 1:33:23 8:32 0 36 52
6 Ykema, Sarah 8:45:33 0:58:45 10:04 0 79 55
7 Shiels, Kody 10:30:32 1:44:59 10:15 0 88 58
8 Lamont, Stephanie 12:01:08 1:30:36 9:10 0 49 54
9 France, Carolyn 13:04:52 1:03:44 9:47 0 58 54
10 Friesen, Justin 14:03:27 0:58:35 8:00 0 43 53

Results by RUNNEI 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:147 Canadian Natural Runners Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Hoffman, Reid 1:24:07 1:24:07 7:17 0 17 17
2 Gerlach, Ryan 2:48:38 1:24:31 8:15 0 29 19
3 Volschenk, Dalene 4:11:19 1:22:41 9:03 0 46 22
4 Volschenk, Waldo 5:10:52 0:59:33 6:48 0 5 16
5 Kudel, Braden 6:45:03 1:34:11 8:37 0 38 16
6 Welsh, Lisa 7:40:56 0:55:53 9:34 0 69 18
7 Dareichuk, Andrew 9:00:55 1:19:59 7:48 0 22 18
8 Rowein, Scott 10:28:13 1:27:18 8:50 0 39 19
9 Zimmer, Earl 11:18:15 0:50:02 7:40 0 18
10 Janusc, Tristan 12:04:02 0:45:47 6:15 0 5 16



Results by RUINNEI 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:148 Connacher Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Swanston, Linda 1:55:41 1:55:41 10:00 0 74 74
2 Moxley, Kim 3:38:43 1:43:02 10:03 0 81 76
3 Bradshaw, Torrie 4:57:42 1:18:59 8:39 0 37 66
4 Bosch, Alyssa 6:15:41 1:17:59 8:54 0 45 60
5 Pond, Merv 8:12:19 1:56:38 10:40 0 88 68
6 Dantiwala, Nadir 9:09:56 0:57:37 9:52 0 74 67
7 Hyde, Heather 11:04:58 1:55:02 11:13 0 102 79
8 Keturakis, Jennifer 12:37:37 1:32:39 9:23 0 52 75
9 Johnson, Merle 13:40:38 1:03:01 9:40 0 54 72
10 Keturakis, Derek 14:41:17 1:00:39 8:16 0 55 71

Results by RUINNEI 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:149 Sole Mates Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Pember, Andrea 1:41:09 1:41:09 8:45 0 46 46
2 Morrison, Kailin 3:10:47 1:29:38 8:45 0 46 48
3 Dawson, Katelyn 4:34:04 1:23:17 9:07 0 47 43
4 Englert, Bella 5:42:09 1:08:05 7:46 0 22 34
5 Boyd, Kassi 7:10:37 1:28:28 8:05 0 23 26
6 Macinnis, Brian 7:55:14 0:44:37 7:38 0 18 26
7 Sundwall, Josh 9:11:18 1:16:04 7:25 0 15 21
8 Sorge, Devon 10:28:41 1:17:23 7:50 0 24 20
9 Limitovski, Denis 11:33:46 1:05:05 9:59 0 64 21
10 Lessoway, Chris 12:23:25 0:49:39 6:46 0 10 20

Results by RUNNEI 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:150 Alberta Elite Ladies Fast Category: Women"s Open

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Glover, Andrea 1:21:12 1:21:12 7:01 0 13 13
2 Hansen, Dana 2:29:08 1:07:56 6:38 0 5
3 Moody, Polly 3:34:13 1:05:05 7:08 0 5
4 Mcclean, Pauline 4:36:32 1:02:19 7:07 0 9 5
5 Mueller, Jessica 6:06:11 1:29:39 8:12 0 28 8
6 Adamson, Lauren 6:43:34 0:37:23 6:24 0 8
7 Ladds Bond, Dawn 7:51:12 1:07:38 6:36 0 8
8 Aznar, Mekita 9:01:14 1:10:02 7:05 0 12 7
9 Kaiser, Jess 9:51:52 0:50:38 7:46 0 10 6
10 St Laurent, Alissa 10:42:50 0:50:58 6:57 0 17 6



Results by RUINNEI 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:151 The Black Toenails Category: Open

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Edgar, Heidi 1:41:28 1:41:28 8:47 0 47 47
2 Cooper, Karen 3:08:05 1:26:37 8:27 0 35 44
3 Cooper, Dave 4:56:49 1:48:44 11:55 0 93 64
4 Blayways, Mo 6:18:35 1:21:46 9:20 0 61 64
5 Melendez-duke, Kevin 8:08:43 1:50:08 10:04 0 81 66
6 Norrie, Brett 8:55:33 0:46:50 8:01 0 22 60
7 Petrin, Kim 10:27:28 1:31:55 8:58 0 46 56
8 Kitt, Joleen 11:55:39 1:28:11 8:56 0 42 52
9 Petrin, Norm 12:58:29 1:02:50 9:38 0 52 51
10 Cleall, Jon 13:57:39 0:59:10 8:04 0 48 51

Results by Runner

29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:152 The Bad Mothers Category: Women"s Open

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Vvan Allen, Jen 2:00:01 2:00:01 10:23 0 82 82
2 Newsome, Laura 3:36:33 1:36:32 9:25 0 65 74
3 Soler, Gen 5:06:25 1:29:52 9:51 0 66 73
4 Perron, Shannon 6:24:10 1:17:45 8:53 0 44 68
5 Taylor, Amy 8:05:05 1:40:55 9:13 0 57 64
6 Milne, Erin 8:54:27 0:49:22 8:27 0 33 59
7 Reich, Marcie 10:42:40 1:48:13 10:33 0 93 65
8 Roach, Shannon 12:15:40 1:33:00 9:25 0 53 61
9 Feherty, Jenny 13:14:07 0:58:27 8:58 0 34 60
10 Mclaughlin, Carrie 14:35:04 1:20:57 11:03 0 101 67

Results by RUNNEI 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:153 Scalpel Jocks Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Patel, Rajesh 1:50:30 1:50:30 9:34 0 70 70
2 Brown, lkennah 3:20:09 1:29:39 8:45 0 47 58
3 Driedger, Michael 4:39:23 1:19:14 8:41 0 38 49
4 Schofield, Adam 5:56:46 1:17:23 8:50 0 42 45
5 Daigle, Renelle 7:45:23 1:48:37 9:56 0 80 51
6 Datta, Neel 8:37:56 0:52:33 9:00 0 58 50
7 Bouchard-fortie, Antoine 10:11:17 1:33:21 9:06 0 50 46
8 Daodu, Tito 11:35:44 1:24:27 8:33 0 36 44
9 Jost, Evan 12:33:54 0:58:10 8:55 0 31 43
10 Zondervan, Nathan 13:26:38 0:52:44 7:12 0 24 40



Results by RUINNEI 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:154 Suck it up Princess Category: Open

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Maclean, Joanna 2:05:29 2:05:29 10:51 0 87 87
2 Eaton, Heather 3:41:10 1:35:41 9:20 0 64 78
3 Breitkreuz, Rhonda 5:36:49 1:55:39 12:40 0 101 93
4 Holmes, lan 7:05:34 1:28:45 10:08 0 76 93
5 Smith, Jay 8:51:37 1:46:03 9:42 0 70 91
6 Worobec, Monty 9:42:14 0:50:37 8:40 0 40 89
7 Hansen, Gillian 11:16:42 1:34:28 9:13 0 56 84
8 Mcleod, Nicole 12:46:49 1:30:07 9:07 0 48 78
9 Loewen, Gina 13:50:30 1:03:41 9:46 0 56 79
10 Fuhr, Des 14:40:31 0:50:01 6:49 0 11 70

Results by Runner

29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:155 ZGMers Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Bishop, Peter 2:14:07 2:14:07 11:36 0 100 100
2 Amantea, Mario 4:11:00 1:56:53 11:24 0 97 100
3 Zukowski, Leah 5:33:35 1:22:35 9:03 0 45 90
4 Li, Jennifer 6:45:37 1:12:02 8:13 0 33 82
5 Fox, Mike 8:44:45 1:59:08 10:53 0 90 85
6 Meadus, Sarah 9:39:33 0:54:48 9:23 0 67 86
7 Webber, Heleena 11:15:33 1:36:00 9:22 0 64 83
8 Kerr, Jaime 12:29:25 1:13:52 7:29 0 18 71
9 Craig, Nikki 13:32:25 1:03:00 9:40 0 53 68
10 Mcfallon, Andrew 14:31:49 0:59:24 8:06 0 50 63

Results by RUNNEI 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:156 Golder Associates Category.: Open

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Simonin, Michelle 2:14:13 2:14:13 11:37 0 101 101
2 Oosting, Andrew 3:57:04 1:42:51 10:02 0 79 93
3 Emerson, James 5:23:35 1:26:31 9:29 0 57 83
4 Mcnairn, Jacinta 7:13:58 1:50:23 12:36 0 105 95
5 Raine, Michael 8:51:03 1:37:05 8:52 0 43 90
6 Bedwin, Christa 9:48:24 0:57:21 9:49 0 73 90
7 Snow, Amanda 11:15:20 1:26:56 8:29 0 33 82
8 Snow, Alison 13:00:12 1:44:52 10:37 0 90 85
9 Dick, Shannon 14:05:53 1:05:41 10:04 0 65 84
10 Strawson, Steve 15:12:06 1:06:13 9:02 0 73 82



Results by Runne/’ 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June for Alberta Hostelling

Team:158 PEX Category: 0Open

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Sarro, Marco 1:49:21 1:49:21 9:28 0 69 69
2 Stuart, Rob 3:09:34 1:20:13 7:50 0 23 46
3 Burge, Scott 4:37:27 1:27:53 9:38 0 61 46
4 Burge, Kyla 6:14:16 1:36:49 11:03 0 91 58
5 Dobbelsteyn, Stephen 7:52:54 1:38:38 9:01 0 48 56
6 Iwan, Steph 8:49:46 0:56:52 9:44 0 71 57
7 Chan, Karen 10:24:35 1:34:49 9:15 0 60 54
8 Khalil, Tory 12:21:54 1:57:19 11:52 0 100 67
9 Zurbruegg, Thomas 13:19:56 0:58:02 8:54 0 30 63
10 Robertson, Neil 14:21:51 1:01:55 8:27 0 59 59

Results by Runne/’ 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June for Alberta Hostelling

Team:159 Trotter & Morton Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Madden, Mark 2:11:30 2:11:30 11:23 0 98 98
2 Tysdal, Jason 3:52:33 1:41:03 9:52 0 76 89
3 Le, Vu 5:43:38 1:51:05 12:10 0 97 96
4 Knutson, Cory 7:35:19 1:51:41 12:45 0 106 102
5 No Time No Time 0:00 0 106 106
6 Fischer, Brenna No Time 0:59:42 10:13 0 84 106
7 Albania, Kyle No Time 1:33:38 9:08 0 52 106
8 Pilon, Carlo No Time 1:41:15 10:15 0 78 104
9 Dickson, Rebecca No Time 1:12:04 11:03 0 89 104
10 Barr, Al No Time 1:00:53 8:18 0 56 105

Results by Runne/’ 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:160 Birchcliff Energizers Category.: Open

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Graham, David 1:48:52 1:48:52 9:25 0 67 67
2 Mckilligan, Anna 3:21:29 1:32:37 9:02 0 57 60
3 Martin, Valerie 4:57:01 1:35:32 10:28 0 76 65
4 Rousson, Randy 6:29:16 1:32:15 10:32 0 85 69
5 Christensen, Dave 8:12:00 1:42:44 9:23 0 61 67
6 Fukushima, George 9:08:12 0:56:12 9:37 0 70 66
7 Mueller, Steve 10:39:42 1:31:30 8:56 0 45 62
8 Carlson, Alexandra 12:19:31 1:39:49 10:06 0 74 64
9 Ashton, Mark 13:13:47 0:54:16 8:19 0 18 58
10 Poffenroth, Landon 14:04:07 0:50:20 6:52 0 12 54



Results by Runne/’ 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June for Alberta Hostelling

Team:161 Colliers Cares Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Turner, Megan 1:58:43 1:58:43 10:16 0 79 79
2 Mcnabb, Kayla 3:32:23 1:33:40 9:08 0 58 69
3 Pederson, Mrs 5:18:15 1:45:52 11:36 0 92 80
4 Misanchuk, Hailey 6:49:28 1:31:13 10:25 0 81 87
5 Mann, Nicole 9:37:20 2:47:52 15:21 0 105 102
6 Meganturner, Nicolemann 10:24:09 0:46:49 8:01 0 21 100
7 Pederson, Carl 12:17:01 1:52:52 11:01 0 96 100
8 Doll, Birkley 13:56:18 1:39:17 10:03 0 70 100
9 Binfet, Joe 15:02:46 1:06:28 10:12 0 68 99
10 Makoloski, Travis 16:06:15 1:03:29 8:40 0 66 96

Results by Runne/’ 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:162 CBM LLP Road Runners Category: Open

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Thompson, Brian 1:59:19 1:59:19 10:19 0 80 80
2 Schmigelski, Denise 3:33:43 1:34:24 9:13 0 60 70
3 Andriashek, Rachel 5:16:44 1:43:01 11:17 0 88 79
4 Alexander, Mark 6:48:33 1:31:49 10:29 0 84 85
5 Burke, Gary 8:47:49 1:59:16 10:54 0 91 87
6 Thompson, Sarah 9:52:01 1:04:12 11:00 0 94 92
7 James, Bruce 11:19:37 1:27:36 8:33 0 35 86
8 Thompson, Brian 13:07:54 1:48:17 10:58 0 93 89
9 Paetz, Leslie 14:11:41 1:03:47 9:47 0 59 86
10 Schmigelski, Denise 15:18:54 1:07:13 9:10 0 79 84

Results by Runne/’ 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June for Alberta Hostelling

Team:163 On the Rocks Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Lauder, Will 1:30:29 1:30:29 7:50 0 26 26
2 Hastings, Carla 3:28:12 1:57:43 11:29 0 99 66
3 Houston, Kendra 5:20:58 1:52:46 12:21 0 98 81
4 Skierka, Kari 6:52:13 1:31:15 10:25 0 82 89
5 Werner, Karl 8:31:40 1:39:27 9:05 0 51 80
6 Nichols, Joanne 9:29:27 0:57:47 9:54 0 75 82
7 Lukian, Darcy 11:03:25 1:33:58 9:10 0 53 76
8 Myner, Christal 12:59:36 1:36:11 9:44 20 62 84
9 Diachinsky, David 13:46:49 0:47:13 7:15 0 7 75
10 Van Os, Sylvia 14:48:21 1:01:32 8:24 0 58 73



Results by RUINNEI 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:165 Tads Turtles (Worley Parsons) Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Tangedal, Aaron 2:08:57 2:08:57 11:09 0 90 90
2 Wilkinson, Alex 3:44:20 1:35:23 9:18 0 62 81
3 Mandic, Bisera 5:25:33 1:41:13 11:05 0 84 88
4 Greenhalgh, Mark 7:15:08 1:49:35 12:31 0 103 96
5 Altebaeumer, Gabriel 8:39:49 1:24:41 7:44 0 19 83
6 Long, Kevin 9:23:20 0:43:31 7:27 0 14 79
7 Home, Ashley 11:03:41 1:40:21 9:47 0 75 77
8 Shaw, Erin 12:38:55 1:35:14 9:38 0 58 77
9 Low, Doug 13:37:46 0:58:51 9:02 0 36 70
10 Kovar, Stephanie 14:45:53 1:08:07 9:18 0 84 72

Results by RUINNEI 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:166 The Mixed Mountain Minions Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Miller, Miranda 1:46:10 1:46:10 9:11 0 61 61
2 Nykwist, Sheila 2:57:29 1:11:19 6:57 0 6 25
3 Lecocq, Vance 4:10:49 1:13:20 8:02 0 24 20
4 Bestwick, Robert 5:20:46 1:09:57 7:59 0 28 21
5 Adams, Adrian 6:45:06 1:24:20 7:43 0 18 17
6 Brooks, Will 7:24:59 0:39:53 6:50 0 12 15
7 Williams, Eileen 8:55:42 1:30:43 8:51 0 41 16
8 Nykwist, Sheila 10:03:44 1:08:02 6:53 0 8 14
9 Macdonald, Dale 10:55:55 0:52:11 8:00 0 13 14
10 Kremer, Kevin 11:50:10 0:54:15 7:24 0 29 15

Results by RUNNEI 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:167 Erics Trip Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Galasso, Dave 1:48:00 1:48:00 9:21 0 65 65
2 Bird, Neal 3:25:48 1:37:48 9:32 0 68 64
3 Beyaert, Dan 4:43:21 1:17:33 8:30 0 33 55
4 Nichols, Sean 6:05:11 1:21:50 9:21 0 62 51
5 Nichols, Sean 8:01:19 1:56:08 10:37 0 87 60
6 Gray, Donna 8:48:33 0:47:14 8:05 0 25 56
7 Zerk, Sharon 10:27:06 1:38:33 9:37 0 71 55
8 Hadden, Robb 11:55:20 1:28:14 8:56 0 43 51
9 Hillaby, Colleen 13:19:43 1:24:23 12:57 0 101 62
10 Jossa, Wendy 14:33:32 1:13:49 10:04 0 94 64



Results by RUINNEI 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:168 Gazelles Category: Legal

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Libin, Kevin 1:34:35 1:34:35 8:11 0 32 32
2 Pavey, lan 3:06:18 1:31:43 8:57 0 53 41
3 Geeraert, Doug 4:30:57 1:24:39 9:16 0 53 40
4 Brust, Denver 6:13:19 1:42:22 11:41 0 98 56
5 Brust, Denver 8:01:48 1:48:29 9:55 0 79 62
6 Blair, John 9:00:18 0:58:30 10:01 0 77 63
7 Binion, Lorelle 10:31:42 1:31:24 8:55 0 44 59
8 Turnbull, Allison 12:21:05 1:49:23 11:04 0 95 66
9 Couture, Jp 13:38:31 1:17:26 11:53 0 95 71
10 Picton, Evan 14:49:00 1:10:29 9:37 0 88 74

Results by Runner

29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:169 Mountain Lions Category: Legal

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Massicotte, Mike 1:47:54 1:47:54 9:20 0 64 64
2 Lindsay, Pat 3:19:57 1:32:03 8:59 0 54 57
3 Noel-bentley, Matt 5:02:28 1:42:31 11:14 0 86 68
4 Dowling, Christine 6:21:47 1:19:19 9:03 0 52 66
5 Blanchet, Benoit 8:01:47 1:40:00 9:08 0 52 61
6 Gurofsky, Robyn 9:00:42 0:58:55 10:05 0 81 64
7 Newman, lan 10:31:42 1:31:00 8:53 0 42 60
8 Lewis, Meredith 12:08:23 1:36:41 9:47 0 63 59
9 Boone, Andrea 13:21:13 1:12:50 11:10 0 90 64
10 Farrow, Justine 14:34:29 1:13:16 10:00 0 92 66

Results by Runner

29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:170 Dead Squirrels Category: 0Open

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Peters, Phil 2:12:03 2:12:03 11:25 0 99 99
2 Hemmes-davis, Rita 4:39:51 2:27:48 14:25 0 106 106
3 0"shaughnessy, Tess 6:29:48 1:49:57 12:03 0 95 106
4 Miller, Lisa 8:15:21 1:45:33 12:03 0 101 106
5 Miketon, Deanne 10:09:12 1:53:51 10:24 0 83 104
6 Jubinville, Shirley 11:22:03 1:12:51 12:28 0 104 104
7 Soucy, Serge 12:56:49 1:34:46 9:15 0 59 103
8 Wagner, Derek 14:38:45 1:41:56 10:19 0 82 103
9 Davis, Jim 16:17:35 1:38:50 15:10 0 105 103
10 Morris, Tammie 17:56:52 1:39:17 13:33 0 104 102



Results by RUINNEI 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:171 Sheep River Racing Team Category: Masters 50+

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Toombs, Lori 1:35:50 1:35:50 8:17 0 36 36
2 Swanson, Larry 2:54:19 1:18:29 7:39 0 17 22
3 Brinkhof, Jos 4:09:23 1:15:04 8:13 0 26 19
4 Gaudet, Wayne 5:17:24 1:08:01 7:46 0 21 19
5 Hughes, Tom 6:54:47 1:37:23 8:54 0 46 21
6 Smart, Dave 7:44:25 0:49:38 8:30 0 34 21
7 Mcgrath, Sandra 9:20:51 1:36:26 9:24 0 65 23
8 Wiebe, Wayne 10:36:20 1:15:29 7:38 0 19 23
9 Cadman, Jim 11:34:41 0:58:21 8:57 0 33 22
10 Toombs, Mark 12:31:13 0:56:32 7:43 0 36 21

Results by RUINNEI 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:172 The Lost Tribe Category: 0Open

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Fink, Warren 1:16:59 1:16:59 6:40 0 6 6
2 Bas, Andy 2:29:46 1:12:47 7:06 0 8 6
3 Sorensen, Laurie 3:41:48 1:12:02 7:53 0 19 9
4 Mcbeth, Michael 4:42:10 1:00:22 6:53 0 6 8
5 Mciver, Jordan 6:09:49 1:27:39 8:01 0 21 9
6 Cassidy, Kevin 6:47:19 0:37:30 6:25 0 5 9
7 Augert, Claudette 7:58:59 1:11:40 7:00 0 12 10
8 Deveau, Darren 9:12:01 1:13:02 7:24 0 16 10
9 Goudie, Shane 10:13:52 1:01:51 9:29 0 47 11
10 Mciver, Grant 11:11:18 0:57:26 7:50 0 40 11

Results by RUNNEI 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:173 Stantec Edmonton 1 Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Simpson, Jeff 1:58:40 1:58:40 10:16 0 78 78
2 Andersen, Georgeanne 3:44:56 1:46:16 10:22 0 88 82
3 Waldie, Alan 5:25:30 1:40:34 11:01 0 83 87
4 Zepp, Adam 6:40:35 1:15:05 8:34 0 38 77
5 Edgecombe, Howie 8:25:12 1:44:37 9:34 0 66 76
6 Gee, Anika 9:15:05 0:49:53 8:33 0 35 69
7 Rodas, Rolando 10:52:51 1:37:46 9:32 0 69 70
8 Fitzsimons, Barry 12:55:12 2:02:21 12:23 0 104 82
9 Torrens, Jean 13:57:57 1:02:45 9:37 0 51 81
10 Cody, Neal 14:49:26 0:51:29 7:01 0 20 75



Results by Runne/’ 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June for Alberta Hostelling

Team:174 Stantec Edmonton 2 Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Eriksson, Nathan 1:48:59 1:48:59 9:26 0 68 68
2 Wall, Larissa 3:35:59 1:47:00 10:26 0 89 72
3 Steinhauer, Andrea 4:42:24 1:06:25 7:16 0 53
4 Seville, Sean 5:40:35 0:58:11 6:39 0 33
5 Ofield, David 7:24:29 1:43:54 9:30 0 64 33
6 Segouin, Lynae 8:36:45 1:12:16 12:22 0 103 49
7 Fitzsimons, Emily 10:18:47 1:42:02 9:57 0 80 52
8 Bernard, Shawn 12:20:34 2:01:47 12:20 0 102 65
9 Caruana, Kumari 13:46:54 1:26:20 13:14 0 103 76
10 Wilanowski, Paul 14:50:56 1:04:02 8:44 0 68 76

Results by Runne/’ 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:175 Perspiring Education Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Sudyk, Shauna 1:57:54 1:57:54 10:12 0 77 77
2 Sudyk, Chris 3:42:34 1:44:40 10:13 0 85 79
3 Morgan, Captain 4:55:33 1:12:59 8:00 0 20 62
4 1Irwin, Janis 6:09:28 1:13:55 8:26 0 35 54
5 Irwin, Wes 8:00:18 1:50:50 10:08 0 82 59
6 Rijavec, Patricia 8:51:17 0:50:59 8:44 0 43 58
7 Reid, Kris 10:28:30 1:37:13 9:29 0 66 57
8 Ortigosa, Amaya 12:07:03 1:38:33 9:58 0 68 58
9 Lamoureux, Paul 13:11:12 1:04:09 9:50 0 61 57
10 Mccann, David 14:21:41 1:10:29 9:37 0 87 58

Results by Runne/’ 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:176 Blakes Blazers Category: Legal

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Nykolaishen, Sarah 1:51:37 1:51:37 9:39 0 71 71
2 Huys, Jen 3:34:34 1:42:57 10:03 0 80 71
3 Huys, Matt 4:55:51 1:21:17 8:54 0 43 63
4 Parker, Alex 6:03:17 1:07:26 7:42 0 20 48
5 Parker, Shaun 7:26:41 1:23:24 7:37 0 16 36
6 Sargent, Brittany 8:17:49 0:51:08 8:45 0 45 35
7 Edwards, Amelia 9:41:02 1:23:13 8:07 0 26 36
8 Richardson, Heather 11:10:54 1:29:52 9:06 0 47 33
9 Smith, Amy-lynn 12:21:19 1:10:25 10:48 0 83 36
10 Nicol, Scott 13:12:33 0:51:14 6:59 0 18 33



Results by Runne/’ 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:177 Dentons Edmonton Category: Legal

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Deacon, Morgan 1:42:10 1:42:10 8:50 0 49 49
2 Loparco, Anna 3:57:24 2:15:14 13:12 0 102 94
3 Gislason, Kent 5:58:09 2:00:45 13:14 0 104 101
4 Storey, Matt 7:32:11 1:34:02 10:44 0 89 101
5 Lojczyc, Brett 9:02:39 1:30:28 8:16 0 30 95
6 Fabbro, Jessica 9:55:34 0:52:55 9:04 0 59 95
7 Letwin, Kurtis 11:54:22 1:58:48 11:35 0 104 97
8 Hart, Sara 13:51:46 1:57:24 11:53 0 101 99
9 Bosch, Ryan 15:05:36 1:13:50 11:19 0 93 100
10 Feehan, Kevin 16:08:07 1:02:31 8:32 0 62 98

Results by Runne/’ 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:178 JACOS MOOMBA Warriors Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Fung, Ray 1:28:41 1:28:41 7:40 0 24 24
2 Pennacchioloi, Enzo 2:47:25 1:18:44 7:41 0 18 17
3 Wagner, Cam 4:26:33 1:39:08 10:51 0 81 33
4 Corley, Clayton 5:40:10 1:13:37 8:24 0 34 32
5 Jackson, Bob 7:20:48 1:40:38 9:12 0 55 31
6 lIwamoto, Nao 8:11:59 0:51:11 8:46 0 47 32
7 Kanno, Satoshi 9:39:07 1:27:08 8:30 0 34 34
8 Sawada, Taiki 10:57:10 1:18:03 7:54 0 27 27
9 Nishiyama, Tazuru 12:10:11 1:13:01 11:12 0 91 32
10 Boerchers, Blaine 13:17:44 1:07:33 9:13 0 80 34

Results by Runne/’ 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June for Alberta Hostelling

Team:179 The Guardians Category: 0Open

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Barber, Jason 1:45:00 1:45:00 9:05 0 58 58
2 Quayle, Sarah 3:12:28 1:27:28 8:32 0 38 51
3 Christie, Tom 5:08:29 1:56:01 12:42 0 102 74
4 Mcgregor, Brent 6:36:51 1:28:22 10:05 0 75 74
5 Hamelin, Terry 8:23:43 1:46:52 9:46 0 74 75
6 Logan, Joel 9:17:03 0:53:20 9:08 0 62 72
7 Hamelin, Angie 10:56:52 1:39:49 9:44 0 74 72
8 Brown, Dustin 12:37:22 1:40:30 10:10 0 77 74
9 Zerr, Chris 13:48:36 1:11:14 10:56 0 88 78
10 Mahar, Jeff 14:50:58 1:02:22 8:31 0 61 77



Results by RUINNEI 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:180 Alberta Greyhounds Category: Masters 50+

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Fekner, Stefan 1:23:16 1:23:16 7:12 0 15 15
2 Kenny, Bill 2:40:24 1:17:08 7:32 0 14 15
3 Jones, David 3:55:32 1:15:08 8:14 0 27 13
4 Cole, Vince 5:06:05 1:10:33 8:03 0 29 14
5 Percy, David 6:30:20 1:24:15 7:42 0 17 14
6 Young, Ken 7:06:12 0:35:52 6:08 0 3 13
7 Wincott, Leigh 8:22:51 1:16:39 7:29 0 17 13
8 Livingstone, David 9:30:57 1:08:06 6:54 0 9 12
9 Bustos, Beto 10:38:52 1:07:55 10:25 0 76 13
10 Edmondstone, Peter 11:29:47 0:50:55 6:57 0 16 12

Results by RUINNEI 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:181 Team With a Theme Category: Women"s Open

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Eady, Ada 2:09:15 2:09:15 11:11 0 93 93
2 Peters, Tara 3:54:31 1:45:16 10:16 0 86 91
3 Folster, Charmaine 5:40:13 1:45:42 11:35 0 91 94
4 Parks, Natalie 7:01:33 1:21:20 9:17 0 58 91
5 Mercredi, Lisa 9:32:15 2:30:42 13:47 0 104 100
6 Holod, Carol 10:21:09 0:48:54 8:22 0 31 99
7 Leiter, Josie 11:47:56 1:26:47 8:28 0 32 95
8 Kolodziej, Danuta 13:30:21 1:42:25 10:22 0 84 95
9 Davies, Trish 14:51:26 1:21:05 12:26 0 98 97
10 Patton, Helen 16:07:31 1:16:05 10:23 0 97 97

Results by RUNNEI 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:182 McLennon Ross and Friends Category.: Open

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Baldasaro, Marco 1:36:44 1:36:44 8:22 0 38 38
2 Sutherland, Jody 3:06:27 1:29:43 8:45 0 48 42
3 Price, Johanna 4:26:59 1:20:32 8:49 0 41 35
4 Diamond, Ashley 6:04:50 1:37:51 11:10 0 94 50
5 Farhat, Rema 7:49:25 1:44:35 9:34 0 65 55
6 Harris, Murray 8:36:36 0:47:11 8:05 0 23 48
7 Rieger, Kate 10:19:17 1:42:41 10:01 0 83 53
8 Osualdini And A, Crista 12:03:23 1:44:06 10:32 0 88 57
9 Demong, Brian 13:03:05 0:59:42 9:09 0 41 52
10 Fitch, Gavin 13:59:14 0:56:09 7:40 0 33 52



Results by Runne/’ 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:183 Rose LLP Runners Category: Legal

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Roberts, Nathan 1:27:09 1:27:09 7:32 0 23 23
2 Bazant, Natasha 2:52:03 1:24:54 8:17 0 31 21
3 Foster, Brian 4:12:01 1:19:58 8:46 0 40 23
4 Milne, Jordan 5:29:03 1:17:02 8:48 0 41 25
5 Sandquist, Corey 6:51:56 1:22:53 7:35 0 14 20
6 Morrison, Lisa 7:43:21 0:51:25 8:48 0 49 19
7 Hohman, Shaun 9:07:34 1:24:13 8:13 0 28 19
8 Wachowich, David 10:34:04 1:26:30 8:45 0 38 22
9 Oxman, Michael 11:27:17 0:53:13 8:10 0 15 20
10 Fraese, Josh 12:33:28 1:06:11 9:02 0 72 22

Results by Runne/’ 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June for Alberta Hostelling

Team:184 Sheep River Racers Category: Open

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Heuver, Todd 1:44:20 1:44:20 9:02 0 57 57
2 Robinson, Brent 2:58:44 1:14:24 7:16 0 12 28
3 Koleyak, Sarah-lee 4:52:27 1:53:43 12:27 0 99 58
4 Banks, Peter 6:16:15 1:23:48 9:34 0 65 61
5 Wiggins, Nick 7:57:05 1:40:50 9:13 0 56 58
6 Banks, Jamie 8:57:08 1:00:03 10:17 0 86 61
7 Borland, Mike 10:42:03 1:44:55 10:14 0 87 64
8 Sheldrake, Joe 12:02:13 1:20:10 8:07 0 29 56
9 Heuver, Jackie 13:10:06 1:07:53 10:25 0 75 56
10 Meikle, Gregg 14:10:07 1:00:01 8:11 0 53 55

Results by Runne/’ 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:185 The Fallen Arches Category.: Open

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Moleskky, Lisa 1:44:02 1:44:02 9:00 0 55 55
2 Simpson, Collette 3:23:43 1:39:41 9:44 0 72 62
3 Newmann, Carol 4:54:16 1:30:33 9:55 0 67 60
4 Wisener, Tom 6:03:50 1:09:34 7:56 0 26 49
5 Hynes, Heather 7:42:48 1:38:58 9:03 0 49 50
6 Schellenberg, Margo 8:29:11 0:46:23 7:57 0 20 43
7 Bloedorn, Dietmar 10:12:49 1:43:38 10:07 0 85 48
8 Ross, Steve 11:34:06 1:21:17 8:14 0 30 43
9 Nadeau, Danielle 12:43:07 1:09:01 10:35 0 80 48
10 Brown, Sandy 13:36:39 0:53:32 7:18 0 26 45



Results by RUINNEI 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:186 Strides Running Store Bow Category: Open

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Viney, Keenan 1:05:35 1:05:35 5:40 0 2 2
2 Kendrick, Nathan 2:02:46 0:57:11 5:35 0 2 2
3 Twa, Ryan 2:58:36 0:55:50 6:07 0 3 2
4 Brett, Allan 3:51:16 0:52:40 6:01 0 1 2
5 Cummings, Travis 5:11:17 1:20:01 7:19 0 10 2
6 Bell, Darcy 5:43:45 0:32:28 5:34 0 1 2
7 Draude, Jody 6:40:13 0:56:28 5:31 0 2 2
8 Jensen, Scott 7:35:20 0:55:07 5:35 0 1 2
9 Deere, Jeremy 8:14:15 0:38:55 5:58 0 1 2
10 Deere, Jeremy 8:57:37 0:43:22 5:55 0 2 2

Results by RUINNEI 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:187 Sloth Running Team Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Lozinski, Tim 1:32:43 1:32:43 8:01 0 28 28
2 Fenty, Greg 2:57:36 1:24:53 8:17 0 30 26
3 Frazer, Kath 4:15:52 1:18:16 8:34 0 35 26
4 Goode, Peter 5:34:44 1:18:52 9:00 0 49 28
5 Gross, Murray 7:35:22 2:00:38 11:02 0 93 46
6 Shirriff, Janis 8:22:54 0:47:32 8:08 0 26 38
7 Dobni, Lorrie 9:49:38 1:26:44 8:28 0 31 38
8 lverson, Shona 11:22:48 1:33:10 9:26 0 54 39
9 Svensrud, Clint 12:26:30 1:03:42 9:46 0 57 39
10 Anderson, Danny 13:35:15 1:08:45 9:23 0 85 43

Results by RUNNEI 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:188 Central Alberta Masters Category: Masters 50+

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Morris, Tony 1:40:30 1:40:30 8:42 0 45 45
2 Glover, Gary 3:02:06 1:21:36 7:58 0 25 32
3 Sosnowski, Dennis 4:28:45 1:26:39 9:29 0 58 37
4 Furness, Rob 5:47:14 1:18:29 8:58 0 46 35
5 Lee, Don 7:29:06 1:41:52 9:19 0 59 37
6 Duret, Claude 8:11:39 0:42:33 7:17 0 13 31
7 Beauchamp, Len 9:35:41 1:24:02 8:12 0 27 30
8 Znak, Mike 10:58:32 1:22:51 8:23 0 32 29
9 Richards, Matt 11:51:29 0:52:57 8:07 0 14 26
10 Glover, Gary 12:49:11 0:57:42 7:52 0 41 26



Results by Runne/’ 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June for Alberta Hostelling

Team:189 Field of Dreams Category: Legal

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Precht, Kim 1:33:12 1:33:12 8:04 0 30 30
2 Lima, Joe 2:58:50 1:25:38 8:21 0 32 29
3 Watson, Rob 4:01:02 1:02:12 6:49 0 6 15
4 Miksha, David 5:25:27 1:24:25 9:38 0 67 23
5 Mcpherson, Daniel 7:21:08 1:55:41 10:34 0 86 32
6 Nixon, Libby 8:15:05 0:53:57 9:14 0 63 33
7 Adams, Dana 9:38:12 1:23:07 8:07 0 25 32
8 Babineau, Jessica 11:31:54 1:53:42 11:30 0 98 41
9 Tomic, Predrag 12:39:18 1:07:24 10:20 0 73 45
10 Adams, Tim 13:28:13 0:48:55 6:40 0 8 42

Results by Runner

29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June for Alberta Hostelling

Team:190 First Blood Category: 0Open

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Kathol, Chris 1:40:09 1:40:09 8:40 0 41 41
2 Kirwin, Jeananne 3:20:29 1:40:20 9:47 0 74 59
3 Kathol, Brian 4:41:20 1:20:51 8:51 0 42 52
4 Lobb, Gary 6:01:02 1:19:42 9:06 0 54 47
5 Kathol, Neil 7:29:46 1:28:44 8:07 0 25 38
6 Kathol, Katja 8:22:57 0:53:11 9:06 0 60 39
7 Kirwin, Erin 10:03:32 1:40:35 9:49 0 76 44
8 Kathol, Barbara 11:43:33 1:40:01 10:07 0 75 47
9 Kathol, Todd 12:39:20 0:55:47 8:33 0 22 46
10 Beggs, Keith 13:43:29 1:04:09 8:45 0 69 47

Results by Runne/’ 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:191 Calgary Roadrunners Fun Team Category.: Open

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Brant, Ken 2:09:14 2:09:14 11:11 0 92 92
2 Park, Ken 3:50:22 1:41:08 9:52 0 77 87
3 Jones, Kim 5:03:38 1:13:16 8:01 0 23 69
4 Robinson, Diana 6:22:09 1:18:31 8:58 0 47 67
5 Paul, Brayden 8:07:03 1:44:54 9:35 0 67 65
6 Guerrero, Valeska 9:26:06 1:19:03 13:32 0 106 80
7 callaghan, David 11:19:30 1:53:24 11:04 0 97 85
8 Ramsay, Jason 12:37:57 1:18:27 7:56 0 28 76
9 Nemec, Andrea 13:46:23 1:08:26 10:30 0 78 74
10 Frederick, Byron 14:59:47 1:13:24 10:01 0 93 79



Results by Runne/’ 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:192 Fosters Fast Feet Fleet Category: Open

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Finigan, Valerie 2:08:11 2:08:11 11:05 0 88 88
2 Hageahmad, Roula 4:24:35 2:16:24 13:18 0 103 103
3 Gillian, Kate 6:06:47 1:42:12 11:12 0 85 103
4 Gingrich, Abby 7:57:00 1:50:13 12:35 0 104 104
5 Williams, Gareth 10:12:52 2:15:52 12:25 0 101 105
6 Mincher, Lynsey 11:23:13 1:10:21 12:03 0 100 105
7 Neary, Emma 12:59:00 1:35:47 9:21 0 63 104
8 Brown, Meghan No Time No Time 0:00 0 105 105
9 Roberinson, Ang No Time 0:59:53 9:11 0 43 105
10 Henderson, Mark No Time 0:53:34 7:18 0 27 103

Results by Runne/’ 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:193 Lakeside Packers Category: Open

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Dillabough, Breanne 1:40:25 1:40:25 8:41 0 43 43
2 Maxwell-lyster, Tereec 3:08:51 1:28:26 8:38 0 42 45
3 Albrecht, Brent 4:38:29 1:29:38 9:49 0 65 48
4 Belziuk, Jeff 6:00:02 1:21:33 9:19 0 59 46
5 Robinson, Darren 7:39:22 1:39:20 9:05 0 50 49
6 Kelly, Katrina 8:30:13 0:50:51 8:42 0 42 44
7 Mossing, Amanda 10:12:06 1:41:53 9:56 0 79 47
8 Murphy, Mike 11:20:58 1:08:52 6:58 0 10 38
9 Diep, Hung 12:19:16 0:58:18 8:57 0 32 34
10 Mossing, Tyron 13:09:41 0:50:25 6:53 0 13 31

Results by Runne/’ 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June for Alberta Hostelling

Team:194 Calgary Roadmasters Category: Masters 50+

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Bickley, Ed 1:20:38 1:20:38 6:59 0 11 11
2 Feddema, Adrian 2:34:59 1:14:21 7:15 0 11 10
3 Coskuner, Gokhan 3:48:51 1:13:52 8:05 0 25 11
4 Robertson, Willie 4:56:12 1:07:21 7:41 0 19 11
5 Bruch, Phil 6:24:57 1:28:45 8:07 0 26 12
6 Sheridan, Myles 7:03:53 0:38:56 6:40 0 9 12
7 Sparksman, Steven 8:20:26 1:16:33 7:28 0 16 12
8 Stitchbury, Rob 9:37:55 1:17:29 7:51 0 26 13
9 Carson, Mike 10:37:30 0:59:35 9:08 0 39 12
10 Beaman, Danny 11:34:23 0:56:53 7:46 0 37 13



Results by Runne/’ 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:195 Scrambled Leggs Category: Open

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Hobday, Katie 2:04:33 2:04:33 10:46 0 85 85
2 Champagne, Kevin 3:39:13 1:34:40 9:14 0 61 77
3 Payne, Kelli 5:28:59 1:49:46 12:01 0 94 89
4 Caputo, Connie 6:49:04 1:20:05 9:09 0 56 86
5 Cooper, Alan 8:29:16 1:40:12 9:10 0 54 79
6 Crowchild, Pearl 9:19:29 0:50:13 8:36 0 37 74
7 Sinclair, Paul 10:44:35 1:25:06 8:18 0 30 67
8 Hewitt, Megan 12:26:08 1:41:33 10:17 0 80 69
9 Spath, Linda 13:35:39 1:09:31 10:40 0 82 69
10 Hewitt, Sean 14:39:38 1:03:59 8:44 0 67 69

Results by Runne/’ 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June for Alberta Hostelling

Team:196 KMC Long Hauls Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Dennis, Carol 2:29:21 2:29:21 12:55 0 104 104
2 Wieclawek, Sheila 4:30:49 2:01:28 11:51 0 100 105
3 Knight, Matt 5:48:21 1:17:32 8:30 0 32 99
4 Paterson, Ric 7:17:59 1:29:38 10:14 0 77 97
5 Flemming, Allan 9:03:25 1:45:26 9:38 0 68 96
6 Parker, Barry 9:55:13 0:51:48 8:52 0 51 94
7 Ryan, Mark 11:27:27 1:32:14 9:00 0 47 88
8 Polyak, Oleg 12:56:16 1:28:49 8:59 0 45 83
9 Dennis, Danick 14:09:35 1:13:19 11:15 0 92 85
10 Hoglin, Paul 15:18:56 1:09:21 9:28 0 86 85

Results by Runne/’ 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June for Alberta Hostelling

Team:197 Penn West Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Murasan, Elena 2:09:24 2:09:24 11:12 0 94 94
2 Hyland, Geoff 4:04:50 1:55:26 11:16 0 96 98
3 Copp, Isabelle 5:40:53 1:36:03 10:31 0 77 95
4 Weekly, Simon 6:44:08 1:03:15 7:13 0 11 81
5 Rivers, Scott 8:50:58 2:06:50 11:36 0 99 89
6 Saul, Dave 9:50:05 0:59:07 10:07 0 82 91
7 Wray, Donna 11:36:48 1:46:43 10:25 0 91 91
8 Curran, Natalie 13:00:53 1:24:05 8:31 0 35 86
9 Broos, Laurence 13:56:10 0:55:17 8:29 0 20 80
10 Ross, Gary 15:13:20 1:17:10 10:32 0 99 83



Results by Runne/’ 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:198 Blood Sweat and Beers Category: Masters 40+

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Parker, Giles 1:32:53 1:32:53 8:02 0 29 29
2 Vantrigt, Wendy 3:02:06 1:29:13 8:42 0 44 31
3 Lee, Morley 4:12:25 1:10:19 7:42 0 16 25
4 Clement, Jim 5:34:01 1:21:36 9:19 0 60 27
5 Britton, Doug 7:16:29 1:42:28 9:22 0 60 29
6 Foo, Linda 8:07:36 0:51:07 8:45 0 44 28
7 Foo, David 9:36:43 1:29:07 8:42 0 38 31
8 Rees, Rod 11:04:02 1:27:19 8:50 0 40 32
9 Adams, John 12:05:57 1:01:55 9:30 0 48 30
10 Bourque, Rene 13:01:33 0:55:36 7:35 0 32 29

Results by Runne/’ 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:199 10 Fat White Guys Category: Open

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Slavik, Wes 1:40:28 1:40:28 8:41 0 44 44
2 Stewart, Bryan 3:04:00 1:23:32 8:09 0 28 35
3 Wallace, Scott 4:32:05 1:28:05 9:39 0 62 41
4 Heaton, Greg 5:48:12 1:16:07 8:41 0 40 37
5 Phipps, Steven 7:34:28 1:46:16 9:43 0 71 43
6 Savage, Ray 8:36:24 1:01:56 10:36 0 90 47
7 Rice, Greg 10:14:08 1:37:44 9:32 0 68 49
8 Hope, Cam 11:56:20 1:42:12 10:21 0 83 53
9 Lappenbush, Larry 12:58:23 1:02:03 9:31 0 49 50
10 Lazaruk, John 13:52:50 0:54:27 7:26 0 30 50

Results by Runne/’ 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June for Alberta Hostelling

Team.200 Stantec Stompers Category.: Open

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Norris, Kirsten 2:08:43 2:08:43 11:08 0 89 89
2 Zatorski, Jezelle 3:52:12 1:43:29 10:06 0 83 88
3 Tromposh, Eric 5:21:17 1:29:05 9:45 0 64 82
4 Grant, Allison 6:30:06 1:08:49 7:51 0 23 71
5 Kopf, John 8:04:22 1:34:16 8:37 0 39 63
6 Sage, Albert 9:15:54 1:11:32 12:15 0 102 71
7 Turner, Jackie 11:00:44 1:44:50 10:14 0 86 74
8 Rowat, Mandi 12:53:21 1:52:37 11:24 0 97 81
9 Tsamalidis, Mariea 14:30:28 1:37:07 14:54 0 104 90
10 Warner, Lucas 15:32:40 1:02:12 8:29 0 60 88



Results by Runner

29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:201 Stantec Striders Category: Open

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Vanderveen, Dwayne 1:26:12 1:26:12 7:27 0 21 21
2 Macmichael, Charles 2:54:36 1:28:24 8:37 0 40 23
3 Aucoin, Lacey 4:32:47 1:38:11 10:45 0 80 42
4 Kleinke, Brad 5:52:17 1:19:30 9:05 0 53 39
5 Mckean, Scott 7:24:41 1:32:24 8:27 0 35 34
6 Hansen, Lori 8:25:16 1:00:35 10:22 0 88 41
7 Barth, Lori 10:08:15 1:42:59 10:03 0 84 45
8 Gould, Sabrina 11:43:37 1:35:22 9:39 0 59 48
9 Boisse, Josh 12:37:08 0:53:31 8:12 0 16 44
10 Hnatuk, Roger 13:51:28 1:14:20 10:08 0 95 48

Results by Runner

29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:202 Nelson Masters Category: Masters 50+

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Ogle, Andy 1:38:42 1:38:42 8:32 0 39 39
2 Burke-gaffney, Janet 3:05:31 1:26:49 8:28 0 36 38
3 Whitinger, Raleigh 4:34:21 1:28:50 9:44 0 63 44
4 Kaluzniak, Marvin 5:49:43 1:15:22 8:36 0 39 38
5 Pinkoski, Tim 7:33:04 1:43:21 9:27 0 63 41
6 Polinski, Don 8:25:08 0:52:04 8:55 0 53 40
7 Ferguson, lan 9:58:33 1:33:25 9:07 0 51 41
8 Nichol, Wayne 11:36:26 1:37:53 9:54 0 65 45
9 Reeves, John 12:54:23 1:17:57 11:57 0 96 49
10 Belanger, Gerry 13:51:41 0:57:18 7:49 0 39 49

Results by Runner

29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.203 Ron Hill Running Room Colts Category.: Open

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Monds, Jevin 1:06:26 1:06:26 5:45 0 3 3
2 Mcgrath, Tom 2:02:31 0:56:05 5:28 0 1 1
3 Robertson, Marty 2:57:08 0:54:37 5:59 0 1 1
4 Setlack, Matt 3:50:30 0:53:22 6:06 0 2 1
5 Leboeuf, Max 5:01:22 1:10:52 6:29 0 3 1
6 Quick, Michael 5:35:13 0:33:51 5:48 0 2 1
7 Wiebe, Eric 6:29:27 0:54:14 5:17 0 1 1
8 Norminton, Matt 7:28:22 0:58:55 5:58 0 3 1
9 Peters, Andrew 8:10:58 0:42:36 6:32 0 4 1
10 Leboeuf, Francois 8:52:20 0:41:22 5:39 0 1 1



Results by RUINNEI 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:204 New Balance Runnning Room Category: Women"s Open

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Norminton, Jennifer 1:17:07 1:17:07 6:40 0 7 7
2 Szynkarzuk, Natalia 2:32:40 1:15:33 7:22 0 13 8
3 Milne, Glynis 3:48:57 1:16:17 8:21 0 29 12
4 Hansen, Kristen 5:02:52 1:13:55 8:26 0 36 12
5 Setlack, Emily 6:20:59 1:18:07 7:08 0 9 11
6 Birbeck, Taniya 7:00:09 0:39:10 6:42 0 10 11
7 Mcmaster, Sarah 8:13:00 1:12:51 7:06 0 13 11
8 Harvey, Michelle 9:20:36 1:07:36 6:51 0 7 11
9 Stenning, Faye 10:05:58 0:45:22 6:57 0

10 Leboeuf, Theres 10:55:04 0:49:06 6:42 0

Results by RUINNEI 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:205 Adidas Running Room Stallions Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Gustas, Robert 1:13:16 1:13:16 6:20 0 5 5
2 Devries, Chris 2:17:21 1:04:05 6:15 0 4 4
3 Cook, Cam 3:15:38 0:58:17 6:23 0 4 4
4 Martin, Nic 4:14:57 0:59:19 6:46 0 4 4
5 Cote, Patrick 5:26:19 1:11:22 6:31 0 4 4
6 Stryde, Josh 6:04:24 0:38:05 6:31 0 8 4
7 Deforge, Darrin 7:05:29 1:01:05 5:58 0 3 4
8 Fleming, Tom 8:08:23 1:02:54 6:22 0 5 4
9 Mcgrath, Tom 8:49:05 0:40:42 6:15 0 2 4
10 Brueger, Brett 9:37:48 0:48:43 6:39 0 6 4

Results by RUNNEI 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.206 Edmonton Southside PCN Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Jaques, Melanie 1:44:14 1:44:14 9:01 0 56 56
2 Allen, Jordan 3:10:00 1:25:46 8:22 0 33 47
3 Anderson Michel, Robin 4:45:14 1:35:14 10:26 0 75 56
4 Quintilio, Rhiannon 6:20:11 1:34:57 10:50 0 90 65
5 Pelchat, Sandra 8:21:22 2:01:11 11:05 0 95 74
6 Belair, Alice 9:13:38 0:52:16 8:57 0 54 68
7 Weisgerber, Denise 10:59:22 1:45:44 10:19 0 90 73
8 Bulat, Roxanne 12:28:33 1:29:11 9:02 0 46 70
9 Cribbs, Sandra 13:29:24 1:00:51 9:20 0 45 67
10 Taylor, Lalitha 14:35:52 1:06:28 9:04 0 76 68



Results by RUINNEI 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:207 Hoof Hearted Category: 0Open

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Dryer, Brenda 1:35:06 1:35:06 8:14 0 35 35
2 Parr, Mark 2:55:22 1:20:16 7:50 0 24 24
3 Kerr, Jenny 4:19:39 1:24:17 9:14 0 51 28
4 Kerr, lan 5:28:37 1:08:58 7:52 0 24 24
5 Parr, Chad 6:59:41 1:31:04 8:19 0 32 23
6 Potter, Derrick 7:49:58 0:50:17 8:37 0 38 24
7 Vangilst, Jim 9:11:59 1:22:01 8:00 0 24 22
8 Stratmoen, Darin 10:23:07 1:11:08 7:12 0 13 18
9 Jones, Alexander 11:20:56 0:57:49 8:52 0 28 19
10 Butcher, Curtis 12:15:55 0:54:59 7:30 0 31 18

Results by RUINNEI 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:208 Mercer Marsh Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Gerritts, Catherine 2:04:34 2:04:34 10:47 0 86 86
2 Trudeau, Dino 3:23:45 1:19:11 7:44 0 21 63
3 Dahonick, Richard 4:48:12 1:24:27 9:15 0 52 57
4 Brady, Tyler 6:09:23 1:21:11 9:16 0 57 53
5 Jones, Morgan 7:34:32 1:25:09 7:47 0 20 44
6 Rivera, Yasna 8:45:24 1:10:52 12:08 0 101 54
7 Harris, Darren 10:36:39 1:51:15 10:51 0 95 61
8 Kildare, Carolyn 12:19:14 1:42:35 10:23 0 85 63
9 Greenwood, Mark 13:17:11 0:57:57 8:53 0 29 61
10 Szmodis, Gary 14:29:19 1:12:08 9:50 0 91 62

Results by RUNNEI 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.209 The Great White North Category.: Open

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Reid, Richard 1:10:37 1:10:37 6:07 0 4 4
2 Brohman, Amy 2:40:12 1:29:35 8:44 0 45 14
3 Lindskoog, Derek 4:02:07 1:21:55 8:58 0 44 16
4 Chantler, Kaitlin 5:12:57 1:10:50 8:05 0 31 17
5 Snowdon, Adria 6:35:30 1:22:33 7:33 0 13 15
6 Snowdon, Jim 7:35:50 1:00:20 10:20 0 87 16
7 Goudie, Megan 9:10:36 1:34:46 9:15 0 58 20
8 Gifford, Caitlin 10:52:05 1:41:29 10:16 0 79 26
9 Goudie, Mandi 11:49:34 0:57:29 8:49 0 26 25
10 Kerr, Robyn 12:45:55 0:56:21 7:41 0 35 25



Results by RUINNEI 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:210 Campbell Crusaders Category: Corporate
. _ _ _ Ra

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg r\L,L(eam
1 Bouffard, Doris 2:31:05 2:31:05 13:04 0 105 105
2 Bouffard, Jean-francois 4:09:15 1:38:10 9:35 0 70 99
3 Kriener, Jonas 5:25:15 1:16:00 8:19 0 28 86
4 Buchulski, Mark 6:43:51 1:18:36 8:58 0 48 80
5 Boggs, Robert 8:45:04 2:01:13 11:05 0 96 86
6 Courtin, Eric 9:36:12 0:51:08 8:45 0 46 85
7 Bouffard, Jean-francois No Time No Time 0:00 0 106 105

Results by RUINNEI 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:211 Tri River Runners Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Robb, Colin 1:30:12 1:30:12 7:48 0 25 25
2 Chambers, Andrea 3:11:06 1:40:54 9:51 0 75 49
3 Brodeur, Alexander 4:20:22 1:09:16 7:35 0 12 30
4 Richmond, Kit 5:24:40 1:04:18 7:20 0 12 22
5 Robb, Jaime 6:48:02 1:23:22 7:37 0 15 18
6 Brodeur-robb, Kathy 7:46:51 0:58:49 10:04 0 80 22
7 Carrier-robb, Dominique 9:28:31 1:41:40 9:55 0 78 28
8 Pacas, Nicky 10:51:55 1:23:24 8:26 0 34 25
9 Robb, Michael 11:51:47 0:59:52 9:11 0 42 27
10 Brodeur, Diane 12:55:13 1:03:26 8:39 0 65 28

Results by RUNNEI 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:212 Adrenaline Rush Athletics Category: Masters 40+

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Medwid, Greg 1:17:34 1:17:34 6:43 0 8 8
2 Dawson, Bob 2:31:39 1:14:05 7:14 0 10

3 Brockett, Simon 3:43:04 1:11:25 7:49 0 18 10
4 Gurevitch, Jason 4:49:08 1:06:04 7:33 0 15 10
5 Martens, Mark 6:11:25 1:22:17 7:31 0 12 10
6 Guss, Chris 6:49:16 0:37:51 6:29 0 7 10
7 Wood, Stephen 7:58:59 1:09:43 6:48 0 10 9
8 Laqua, Gord 9:11:29 1:12:30 7:20 0 15

9 Reed, Deb 10:06:57 0:55:28 8:30 0 21 10
10 Baine, Trevor 10:55:49 0:48:52 6:40 0 7 10



Results by Runner

29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:213 Adrenaline Rush Athletics 2 Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Dwyer, Mark 1:18:20 1:18:20 6:47 0 9 9
2 Macpherson, Jennifer 2:36:05 1:17:45 7:35 0 15 11
3 Reed, Jason 3:38:49 1:02:44 6:52 0 6
4 Ong, Simon 4:39:24 1:00:35 6:55 0 6
5 Bradford, Keith 5:53:39 1:14:15 6:47 0 5 5
6 Leonard, Carolyn 6:38:14 0:44:35 7:38 0 17 5
7 Fillier, Sarah 7:46:09 1:07:55 6:38 0 9 5
8 Suffield, Ben 8:55:15 1:09:06 7:00 0 11 5
9 Schiller, Ashley 9:51:56 0:56:41 8:42 0 24 7
10 Vanbesouw, Jordan 10:42:34 0:50:38 6:54 0 15 5

Results by Runner

29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:214 Adrenaline Rush Athletics 3 Category: Masters 50+

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Evans, Doug 1:21:04 1:21:04 7:01 0 12 12
2 Hodgson, Scott 2:40:04 1:19:00 7:42 0 20 13
3 Guss, David 3:38:56 0:58:52 6:27 0 5 7
4 Cruttenden, Peter 4:42:06 1:03:10 7:13 0 10 7
5 Bambury, Don 5:59:45 1:17:39 7:06 0 7 7
6 Mccaffrey, Janice 6:39:01 0:39:16 6:43 0 11 6
7 Gaulin, Myles 7:50:17 1:11:16 6:57 0 11 7
8 Wheeler, Barry 9:02:07 1:11:50 7:16 0 14 8
9 Seto, Sandi 10:01:27 0:59:20 9:06 0 37 8
10 Anstett, Tim 10:53:46 0:52:19 7:08 0 23 8

Results by Runner

29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:215 Crasher Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Jost, Olivia 1:56:17 1:56:17 10:04 0 75 75
2 Hapin, Maria 3:45:07 1:48:50 10:37 0 91 83
3 Vierneza, Kristine 5:16:31 1:31:24 10:01 0 70 78
4 Malvar, Michelle 6:41:52 1:25:21 9:45 0 70 78
5 Vierneza, Mark 8:28:17 1:46:25 9:44 0 73 77
6 Villanueva, Marie 9:22:45 0:54:28 9:20 0 65 77
7 Balatbat, Rey 10:47:38 1:24:53 8:17 0 29 68
8 Alcoreza, Elaine 12:26:07 1:38:29 9:58 0 67 68
9 Malvar, Glady 13:22:57 0:56:50 8:43 0 25 66
10 Segarra, Mark 14:27:23 1:04:26 8:47 0 70 61



Results by Runne/’ 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June for Alberta Hostelling

Team:216 KneeBones Category: 0Open

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Mills, Ruth 1:56:20 1:56:20 10:04 0 76 76
2 Punchak, Whitney 4:20:13 2:23:53 14:02 0 105 102
3 Lagadyn, Scott 6:05:18 1:45:05 11:31 0 90 102
4 Louie, Albert 7:27:09 1:21:51 9:21 0 63 98
5 Mcgrath, Alexander 9:14:06 1:46:57 9:47 0 75 98
6 Emond, Katie 10:19:49 1:05:43 11:15 0 95 98
7 Duran, Kyle 11:54:18 1:34:29 9:13 0 57 96
8 Timlin, Jonathan 13:29:10 1:34:52 9:36 0 57 94
9 Mott, Robert 14:33:32 1:04:22 9:52 0 63 92
10 Charlebois, Jean-denis 15:32:55 0:59:23 8:06 0 49 89

Results by Runne/’ 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June for Alberta Hostelling

Team:217 Just out for a rip Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Kelm, Meagan 1:45:49 1:45:49 9:09 0 59 59
2 Mazur, Justin 3:15:00 1:29:11 8:42 0 43 53
3 Laslo, Jeffrey 4:41:02 1:26:02 9:25 0 55 51
4 Meleskie, Erin 6:18:29 1:37:27 11:07 0 93 63
5 Sustrik, Braden 8:18:03 1:59:34 10:56 0 92 72
6 Dussault, Bryan 9:15:11 0:57:08 9:47 0 72 70
7 Zuke, Kaitlyn 11:36:56 2:16:45 13:20 5 105 92
8 Reynolds, Caroline 13:05:38 1:28:42 8:59 0 44 88
9 Hope, Allan 14:20:16 1:14:38 11:27 0 94 88
10 Bartz, Erin 15:26:39 1:06:23 9:03 0 75 87

Results by Runne/’ 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June for Alberta Hostelling

Team:218 Superbad Category: 0Open

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Power, Natasha 2:34:20 2:34:20 13:21 0 106 106
2 Poitras, Amelie 4:25:39 1:51:19 10:52 0 94 104
3 Brown, Amanda 6:10:03 1:44:24 11:26 0 89 104
4 Dodds, Jason 7:43:41 1:33:38 10:41 0 88 103
5 Dallyn, Cliff 9:31:22 1:47:41 9:51 0 78 99
6 Power, Sylvie 10:37:18 1:05:56 11:17 0 96 102
7 Begin, Celine 12:10:32 1:33:14 9:06 0 49 99
8 Power, Melanie 13:49:57 1:39:25 10:04 0 71 98
9 Pruss, Derek 14:52:04 1:02:07 9:32 0 50 98
10 Mckerlie, Kale 15:52:01 0:59:57 8:11 0 52 94



Results by Runner

29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:219 Rk"ers Insaners Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Murch, Wanda 2:09:36 2:09:36 11:13 0 95 95
2 Nemeth, Cynthia 3:47:12 1:37:36 9:31 0 67 84
3 Staniszewski, Erwin 5:11:04 1:23:52 9:11 0 48 76
4 Melchin, Brook 6:37:01 1:25:57 9:49 0 72 75
5 Egberts, Alex 8:17:04 1:40:03 9:09 0 53 71
6 Mushtaq, Sabahat 9:19:32 1:02:28 10:42 0 92 75
7 Whitney, Natalie 11:01:55 1:42:23 9:59 0 82 75
8 Sparrow, Chris 12:36:26 1:34:31 9:34 0 56 72
9 Siwani, Sameer 13:47:31 1:11:05 10:54 0 86 77
10 Coslovich, Meghan 14:52:15 1:04:44 8:50 0 71 78

Results by Runner

29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:220 Whose ldea Was This Category: Open

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Lambert, John 1:25:16 1:25:16 7:23 0 19 19
2 Squires, James 2:38:27 1:13:11 7:08 0 9 12
3 Osborne, Phil 4:04:47 1:26:20 9:27 0 56 18
4 Lambert, Tony 5:14:37 1:09:50 7:58 0 27 18
5 Beckley, Dave 7:00:10 1:45:33 9:39 0 69 24
6 Lambert, Simon 7:48:58 0:48:48 8:21 0 29 23
7 O"brien, Ben 8:56:45 1:07:47 6:37 0 7 17
8 Brown, Emily 10:30:40 1:33:55 9:30 0 55 21
9 Freeman, Kim 11:41:53 1:11:13 10:55 0 87 23
10 Lambert, Carolyn 12:40:56 0:59:03 8:03 0 46 24

Results by Runner

29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.221 Whose ldea Was This A Category.: Open

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Swanson, Kris 1:05:19 1:05:19 5:39 0 1 1
2 Law, Graeme 2:07:12 1:01:53 6:02 0 3 3
3 Adam, Ben 3:01:58 0:54:46 6:00 0 2 3
4 Moore, Harry 4:02:47 1:00:49 6:57 0 8 3
5 Murphy, Taylor 5:12:23 1:09:36 6:22 0 2 3
6 Bramm, Andrew 5:50:05 0:37:42 6:27 0 6 3
7 Raudebaugh, Dallas 6:54:45 1:04:40 6:19 0 5 3
8 Lauzon, Joel 7:56:05 1:01:20 6:12 0 4 3
9 Lambert, Adrian 8:38:09 0:42:04 6:27 0 3 3
10 Torrance, Brian 9:22:53 0:44:44 6:06 0 3 3



Results by RUINNEI 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:222 Breaking Wind Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Nobles, Brenda 2:10:24 2:10:24 11:17 0 96 96
2 Hale, Twyla 3:54:31 1:44:07 10:09 0 84 92
3 Kroening, Wade 5:33:53 1:39:22 10:53 0 82 91
4 Wilson, Dave 7:04:36 1:30:43 10:21 0 79 92
5 Fitzsimons, Steven 8:33:13 1:28:37 8:06 0 24 82
6 Miller, Neil 9:33:06 0:59:53 10:15 0 85 84
7 Gilbert, Lynda 11:28:59 1:55:53 11:18 0 103 89
8 Wilson, Stu 13:11:50 1:42:51 10:25 0 86 90
9 Vandorland, Annette 14:21:10 1:09:20 10:38 0 81 89
10 Grant, Gary 15:38:02 1:16:52 10:29 0 98 92

Results by RUINNEI 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:223 Mahna Mahna Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Margetts, Kerry 1:34:50 1:34:50 8:12 0 33 33
2 Margetts, Laura 3:04:53 1:30:03 8:47 0 50 36
3 Sia Lu, Lily 4:37:39 1:32:46 10:10 0 74 47
4 Keith, Michelle 5:56:38 1:18:59 9:01 0 51 44
5 Currie, David 7:34:16 1:37:38 8:55 0 47 42
6 Levis, Kara 8:33:27 0:59:11 10:08 0 83 46
7 Levis, Rob 9:54:30 1:21:03 7:54 0 23 39
8 Finnamore, Nicole 11:25:07 1:30:37 9:10 0 50 40
9 Waldner, Mike 12:23:41 0:58:34 8:59 0 35 37
10 Hackett, Dan 13:26:49 1:03:08 8:37 0 64 41

Results by RUNNEI 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:224 Go Team Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Doupovec, Dan 1:20:32 1:20:32 6:58 0 10 10
2 Dyck, Miles 2:40:31 1:19:59 7:48 0 22 16
3 Abarca, Fernando 3:56:58 1:16:27 8:22 0 30 14
4 Talarico, Rob 5:04:02 1:07:04 7:39 0 18 13
5 Misfeldt, David 6:50:26 1:46:24 9:44 0 72 19
6 Misfeldt, Kim 7:43:40 0:53:14 9:07 0 61 20
7 Grey, Michael 9:22:27 1:38:47 9:38 0 72 24
8 King, Don 10:20:17 0:57:50 5:51 0 16
9 Mcmahon, Patrick 11:05:20 0:45:03 6:55 0 16
10 Watts, Mathew 12:06:34 1:01:14 8:21 0 57 17



Results by Runne/’ 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 21 June for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:225 Camrose Pirates Category: Open

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 lves, Noel 1:31:43 1:31:43 7:56 0 27 27
2 Lotz, Gerhard 2:49:49 1:18:06 7:37 0 16 20
3 Brown, Warner 4:03:01 1:13:12 8:01 0 22 17
4 Dalke, Joedy 5:08:42 1:05:41 7:30 0 14 15
5 Asfeldt, Hans 6:26:40 1:17:58 7:08 0 8 13
6 Bailey, Ciara 7:18:59 0:52:19 8:58 0 56 14
7 Schultz, Brianna 8:47:22 1:28:23 8:37 0 37 14
8 Hoar, Taya 10:11:59 1:24:37 8:34 0 37 15
9 Ball, David 11:01:49 0:49:50 7:39 0 15
